tFA	teMPeRAtURe	sWItcHes	 39.10a
112
SPECIFICATIONS
BAsIc	DAtA
type	of	sensing	element Ni 1000/5000
Power	supply 230 V / 50 Hz
Maximum	switched	voltage 250 V AC / 6 A
set	point	adjustment	failure ± 0,5 °C

– customer specified stem or case design
– functioning of the differential switch can be modified
How to order
TFA temperature switches 5 1 A 0 C C C 0 0 E E E E F F
Type
TS - A 0
TS - K 1
TS - C 2
TS - P 3
Temperature
range
15 °C 0 1 5
120 °C 1 2 0
-10 °C - 1 0
for type A, K Stem length in mm 0 0 6 0
for type C with sensor TG 8 - 40 G 8 4 0
without TG8-40, with terminal box 0 0 0 0
for type P Length of the fastening band 0 4 0 0
for type C Cable length in m 0 1
for type A, K, P 0 0
Thermowell – Stainless steel, JS 130 9 0 0 1 B B 0 1 0 0 E E E E
Thread G 1/2" 0 1
M 20 x 1,5 0 3
Ther-
mowell
length
L2
50 mm 0 0 5 0
100 mm 0 1 0 0
160 mm 0 1 6 0
220 mm 0 2 2 0
Central holder – Stainless steel, K 120 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0
WHEN ORDERING GOODS, THE FOLLOWING DATA ARE REQUIRED:
Required data Example Required data Example
Product type TFA 220 A (C, P) Product type TFA 220 K